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KB-U-103-BE
Standard keyboard, USB, BELGIUM layout, black

Silent and comfortable typing-
Windows 10 compatible-

PRECISION AT YOUR FINGERTIPS 

Features

Full size 104-keys standard keyboard-

Specifications

Color: black
Dimensions 445 x 140 x 24 mm
Weight: 424 g
Cable length: 1.5 m / 1.8 m

System requirements

Windows XP/Vista/Windows7/8/10
USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

20
0.045
9.94
460x30x160 mm
470x280x340 mm
CN
8716309109017
8522900090
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